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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2019-2020- For Course: B.E. (Civil)

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

ANDHARE PRITHAVIRAJ NETAJI

BHADKE RITESH ANIL

BHOI PRADIP BHAGWAN

BHOJANE ROHAN SATISH

BOBADE PALLAVI BHARAT

GARJE UMESH EKNATH

GORE SHARVARY NANDRAM

JAGTAP ASHWINI YASHWANT

KAZI TALHA SHAHID

MACHALE SHUBHAM SHAURAO

MALI SHRADHA SANJAY

PAWAR DEEPAK AMBADAS

PAWAR PRATIKSHA SHIVAJI

YADAV SAMRUDDHI SANJEEV

Mother Name

VARSHA

SUREKHA

ASHA

URMILA

MADHURI

SANGEETA

MRUNALINI

JAI

TARANNUM

REKHA

URMILA

MANGAL

RAJKANYA

VAISHALI

College Unipune ID:CEGP011510

Year

Eligibility No
12019057412
12019057407
12019057409
12019057403
12019057404
12019057414
12019057408
12019057413
12019057415
12019057405
12019057410
12019057406
12019057416

12019057411
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